Datenblatt

Temponox-Ubergangsstiick
mit SC-Contur

- Pressanschluss, Rp-Gewinde
Ausstattung

Dichtelement EPDM, Mehrkant
Modell 1712

Artikel 811 778

oW

Rp

Eigenschaften

RohrauBendurchmesser d
Innengewinde zylindrisch Rp
Z-MaB Z
Lange L
Schlisselweite SW
Gewicht

Volumen

Werkstoff

e4322174f54d021e1287224752c684acdfdf5a61

679
99,46 cm?

Stahl nichtrostend

18
%4
16 mm
49 mm

30 mm
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